
Omgång 6

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Jim Bäckman 35 85 134 96 420 315 0 0 0 0

Daniel Wiberg 35 131 125 132 493 388 286 329 298 913 0

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 135 142 157 539 434 333 346 360 1039 8

Peter Ekholm 35 128 134 133 500 395 2 2 2 2

Järpen Calle Ljunggren 12 169 162 146 513 477 0 2 2 2

Sven Förström 20 145 192 158 555 495 346 386 336 1068 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 129 132 132 498 393 353 324 291 968 2

Pasi Björkqvist 35 154 122 89 470 365 2 0 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 116 116 109 446 341 0 0 0 0

Kim Lindh 20 151 144 135 490 430 322 315 299 936 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 148 204 178 590 530 367 430 367 1164 8

Hans Ljunggren 12 187 194 157 574 538 2 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 155 201 187 648 543 2 2 2 2

Timo Jousmaa 35 183 194 138 620 515 408 465 395 1268 8

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 123 159 134 521 416 369 350 335 1054 0

Tarja Ekberg 35 176 121 131 533 428 0 0 0 0

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 137 121 126 489 384 0 0 0 0

Kaj Herttuainen 35 146 148 106 505 400 353 339 302 994 0

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 159 177 160 556 496 415 397 354 1166 8

Reijo Hellberg 20 216 180 154 610 550 2 2 2 2

Marin Lucas Mannström 35 141 136 94 476 371 2 0 0 2

Anton Artzén 35 171 157 139 572 467 382 363 303 1048 4

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 125 139 131 500 395 358 367 314 1039 4

Jan Lindqvist 35 163 158 113 539 434 0 2 2 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 24 20 0 4 7267 40

Team Hellberg 24 17 0 7 6485 34

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 24 15 0 9 6667 30

Järpen 20 13 0 7 5704 26

Ekåsen 4 24 12 0 12 6338 24

Trävaruhuset 20 11 0 9 5515 22

Junnut 24 10 0 14 6286 20

Elkompagniet Ab 24 9 0 15 6173 18

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 24 9 0 15 5939 18

Marin 20 9 0 11 5231 18

Ramirent 20 8 0 12 5496 16

Koverskoi 20 7 0 13 5117 14

Veritas 20 4 0 16 4997 8

15 i topp

1 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 648

2 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 620

3 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 610

4 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 590

5 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 574

6 Anton Artzén Marin 35 572

7 Christian Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 556

8 Sven Förström Järpen 20 555

9 Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 539

10 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 539

11 Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 533

12 Hannele Sandborg Ekåsen 4 35 521

13 Calle Ljunggren Järpen 12 513

14 Kaj Herttuainen Koverskoi 35 505

15 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 500


